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Participants

Nation Name  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BEL CE BRAINE L'ALLEUD 1.4 yes

        SOLA Jakov 1999 R M      

        KEMP Nicolas 2001 R M      

        FENOUL Frederic 1979 R M      

        BLOMMAERT Felix 1998 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CZE SC PRAHA 1.16 yes

        PITRA Pavel 1988 R M      

        BERAN Jiri 1982 R M      

        D'AMICO Kristian 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN HELLERUP FK 1.10 yes

        JØRGENSEN Patrick 1991 R M      

        JENSEN August Lindstrom 2001 R M      

        VON DER OSTEN Frederik 1993 R M      

        KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP CLUB ESPORTIU SALA D'ESGRIMA AMPOSTA 1.11 yes

        GONELL Gerard 2000 L M      

        GAVALDA Eugeni 1996 R M      

        FABREGAT Angel 1996 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA ST GRATIEN 1.5 yes

        PHILIPPE Arthur 1999 L M      

        LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 1995 R M      

        FAVA Alex 1989 R M      

        RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison 1991 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR SALLE PAUL FC LONDON 1.14 yes

        JORDAN Owen 1998 R M      

        STURGEON William 1994 R M      

        GROVER Elliott 1994 L M      

        GUNPUT Satya 1991 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM 1.3 yes

        UNTERHAUSER Samuel 1997 L M      

        SCHMIDT Richard 1992 L M      

        SCHWITZER Benjamin 2003 R M      

        HOCH André 1998 L M      

HEIDENHEIMER SB 1.18 yes

        MULTERER Niklas 1988 R M      

        FRÖSCHL Lucas 1998 R M      

        REIN Stephan 1988 L M      

        BREKER Henri 2003 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ITA FIAMME ORO ROMA 1.1 yes

        BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo 1999 L M      

        DI VEROLI Davide 2001 L M      

        CUOMO Valerio 1998 R M      

        FICHERA Marco 1993 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

LUX CERCLE LUXEMBOURG Sud 1.19 yes

        OMONT Benoit 1991 L M      

        LOYOLA Neisser 1998 R M      

        GIANNOTTE Flavio 1995 R M      

        PRINZ Niklas 2001 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NED s.v. Scaramouche Arnhem 1.6 yes

        DERKSEN Ruben 2000 L M      

        TULEN Rafael 1997 R M      

        VAN NUNEN David 1995 R M      

        TULEN Tristan 1991 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NOR NJARD FEKTING OSLO 1.13 yes

        GROSSE Arthur 2001 L M      

        DAHLBO Benjamin 2001 R M      

        BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 2002 L M      

        KROHN Otthar Andreas 1996 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POR CLUBE ATLANTICO DE ESGRIMA CASCAIS 1.9999 yes

        FRAZAO Filipe 2001 R M      

        BOLANOS Tiago 1999 R M      

        FRAZAO Miguel 2002 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

SUI SES SION 1.15 yes

        BAYARD Alexis 1996 L M      

        METRAILLER Clément 1997 R M      

        MALCOTTI Lucas 1995 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 1.17 yes

        KASE Robin 1992 R M      

        SVENSSON Jonathan 1999 R M      

        KASE Reine 1983 L M      

        LEWIN Johan 1998 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR KIEV CSKA 1.2 yes

        SYCH Yan 1996 R M      

        MAKIIENKO Ievgen 1991 R M      

        KOSHMAN Nikita 2002 L M      

        TYMOSHENKO Ruslan 1990 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

15 Nations, 16 Participants (16 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 ITA FIAMME ORO ROMA yes

2. 1 002 UKR KIEV CSKA yes

3. 1 003 GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM yes

4. 1 004 BEL CE BRAINE L'ALLEUD yes

5. 1 005 FRA ST GRATIEN yes

6. 1 006 NED s.v. Scaramouche Arnhem yes

7. 1 010 DEN HELLERUP FK yes

8. 1 011 0.0 ESP CLUB ESPORTIU SALA D'ESGRIMA AMPOSTA yes

9. 1 013 NOR NJARD FEKTING OSLO yes

10. 1 014 GBR SALLE PAUL FC LONDON yes

11. 1 015 SUI SES SION yes

12. 1 016 CZE SC PRAHA yes

13. 1 017 SWE DIF STOCKHOLM yes

14. 1 018 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB yes

15. 1 019 LUX CERCLE LUXEMBOURG Sud yes

T 9 000 POR CLUBE ATLANTICO DE ESGRIMA CASCAIS yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 16 Participants

1 Preliminary Pool
26.02. 09:00

16 Participants
4 Poules 4 Poule size

16 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

2 Elimination Directe
26.02. 13:00

Table of 16 with place 1-4

16 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 26.02. 13:00

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Preliminary Pool

Poule 1

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

CLUBE ATLANTICO DE ESGRIMA CASCAIS POR 1 30 19 30 0 79 135 0.000 -56 4.
NJARD FEKTING OSLO NOR 2 V 21 38 1 104 111 0.333 -7 3.
FIAMME ORO ROMA ITA 3 V V36 V 3 126 69 1.000 57 1.
CLUB ESPORTIU SALA D'ESGRIMA
AMPOSTA

ESP 4 V V 29 2 119 113 0.667 6 2.

Poule 2

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SALLE PAUL FC LONDON GBR 1 V 39 V 2 129 119 0.667 10 1.
KIEV CSKA UKR 2 43 V39 V 2 127 118 0.667 9 3.
HELLERUP FK DEN 3 V44 37 V 2 126 116 0.667 10 2.
HEIDENHEIMER SB GER 4 32 36 38 0 106 135 0.000 -29 4.

Poule 3

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 1 28 V44 36 1 108 113 0.333 -5 3.
s.v. Scaramouche Arnhem NED 2 V V36 31 2 112 96 0.667 16 2.
CERCLE LUXEMBOURG Sud LUX 3 31 35 38 0 104 124 0.000 -20 4.
SES SION SUI 4 V37 V33 V44 3 114 105 1.000 9 1.

Poule 4

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SC PRAHA CZE 1 36 V V 2 126 105 0.667 21 2.
ST GRATIEN FRA 2 V V V 3 135 95 1.000 40 1.
DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 3 37 36 V 1 118 123 0.333 -5 3.
CE BRAINE L'ALLEUD BEL 4 23 23 33 0 79 135 0.000 -56 4.
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Preliminary Pool

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 ITA FIAMME ORO ROMA 3 3 126 69 1.000 57 Q

2 FRA ST GRATIEN 3 3 135 95 1.000 40 Q

3 SUI SES SION 3 3 114 105 1.000 9 Q

4 CZE SC PRAHA 2 3 126 105 0.667 21 Q

5 NED s.v. Scaramouche Arnhem 2 3 112 96 0.667 16 Q

6 GBR SALLE PAUL FC LONDON 2 3 129 119 0.667 10 Q

7 DEN HELLERUP FK 2 3 126 116 0.667 10 Q

8 UKR KIEV CSKA 2 3 127 118 0.667 9 Q

9 ESP CLUB ESPORTIU SALA D'ESGRIMA AMPOSTA 2 3 119 113 0.667 6 Q

10 SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 1 3 118 123 0.333 -5 Q

11 GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM 1 3 108 113 0.333 -5 Q

12 NOR NJARD FEKTING OSLO 1 3 104 111 0.333 -7 Q

13 LUX CERCLE LUXEMBOURG Sud 0 3 104 124 0.000 -20 Q

14 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 0 3 106 135 0.000 -29 Q

15 POR CLUBE ATLANTICO DE ESGRIMA CASCAIS 0 3 79 135 0.000 -56 Q

15 BEL CE BRAINE L'ALLEUD 0 3 79 135 0.000 -56 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Preliminary Pool

Poule 1

09:00 | Piste 2 R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf, GER / MAUNZ Florian, GER

CLUBE ATLANTICO DE ESGRIMA CASCAIS 30 45 CLUB ESPORTIU SALA D'ESGRIMA AMPOSTA

FRAZAO Filipe 1 1 2 2 GAVALDA Eugeni

BOLANOS Tiago 1 2 8 6 FABREGAT Angel

FRAZAO Miguel 3 5 11 3 GONELL Gerard

BOLANOS Tiago 2 7 20 9 GAVALDA Eugeni

FRAZAO Filipe 4 11 25 5 GONELL Gerard

FRAZAO Miguel 5 16 27 2 FABREGAT Angel

BOLANOS Tiago 3 19 35 8 GONELL Gerard

FRAZAO Miguel 9 28 40 5 GAVALDA Eugeni

FRAZAO Filipe 2 30 45 5 FABREGAT Angel

09:00 | Piste 3 R: ROSENBAUM Florian, GER

FIAMME ORO ROMA 36 21 NJARD FEKTING OSLO

CUOMO Valerio 4 4 3 3 GROSSE Arthur

BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo 2 6 4 1 DAHLBO Benjamin

FICHERA Marco 3 9 5 1 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes

BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo 5 14 7 2 GROSSE Arthur

CUOMO Valerio 9 23 10 3 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes

FICHERA Marco 3 26 14 4 DAHLBO Benjamin

BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo 5 31 17 3 KROHN Otthar Andreas

FICHERA Marco 2 33 18 1 GROSSE Arthur

CUOMO Valerio 3 36 21 3 DAHLBO Benjamin

10:15 | Piste 2 R: PIETSCHER Daniel, GER / FERNANDEZ Angel, FRA

FIAMME ORO ROMA 45 19 CLUBE ATLANTICO DE ESGRIMA CASCAIS

FICHERA Marco 5 5 0 0 FRAZAO Filipe

CUOMO Valerio 3 8 2 2 BOLANOS Tiago

BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo 2 10 4 2 FRAZAO Miguel

FICHERA Marco 7 17 4 0 BOLANOS Tiago

BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo 6 23 9 5 FRAZAO Filipe

CUOMO Valerio 5 28 11 2 FRAZAO Miguel

BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo 7 35 13 2 BOLANOS Tiago

FICHERA Marco 5 40 14 1 FRAZAO Miguel

CUOMO Valerio 5 45 19 5 FRAZAO Filipe
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10:15 | Piste 3 R: ROSENBAUM Florian, GER / TROFYMENKO Pavlo, UKR

CLUB ESPORTIU SALA D'ESGRIMA AMPOSTA 45 38 NJARD FEKTING OSLO

FABREGAT Angel 3 3 2 2 GROSSE Arthur

GONELL Gerard 1 4 5 3 DAHLBO Benjamin

GAVALDA Eugeni 11 15 12 7 KROHN Otthar Andreas

GONELL Gerard 5 20 15 3 GROSSE Arthur

FABREGAT Angel 5 25 16 1 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes

GAVALDA Eugeni 5 30 20 4 DAHLBO Benjamin

GONELL Gerard 1 31 24 4 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes

GAVALDA Eugeni 3 34 26 2 GROSSE Arthur

FABREGAT Angel 11 45 38 12 DAHLBO Benjamin

11:30 | Piste 2 R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf, GER / ROA Hernando, FRA

FIAMME ORO ROMA 45 29 CLUB ESPORTIU SALA D'ESGRIMA AMPOSTA

FICHERA Marco 3 3 3 3 FABREGAT Angel

CUOMO Valerio 5 8 6 3 GONELL Gerard

BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo 7 15 7 1 GAVALDA Eugeni

FICHERA Marco 5 20 10 3 GONELL Gerard

BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo 5 25 13 3 FABREGAT Angel

CUOMO Valerio 5 30 17 4 GAVALDA Eugeni

BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo 5 35 18 1 GONELL Gerard

DI VEROLI Davide 4 39 24 6 GAVALDA Eugeni

CUOMO Valerio 6 45 29 5 FABREGAT Angel

11:30 | Piste 3 R: HOPSTAKEN Louis, NED / PIETSCHER Daniel, GER

CLUBE ATLANTICO DE ESGRIMA CASCAIS 30 45 NJARD FEKTING OSLO

FRAZAO Filipe 3 3 4 4 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes

BOLANOS Tiago 0 3 10 6 DAHLBO Benjamin

FRAZAO Miguel 2 5 15 5 GROSSE Arthur

BOLANOS Tiago 1 6 19 4 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes

FRAZAO Filipe 5 11 25 6 GROSSE Arthur

FRAZAO Miguel 3 14 30 5 DAHLBO Benjamin

BOLANOS Tiago 5 19 34 4 KROHN Otthar Andreas

FRAZAO Miguel 9 28 40 6 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes

FRAZAO Filipe 2 30 45 5 DAHLBO Benjamin

Poule 2
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09:00 | Piste BLUE R: CAPEK Martin, CZE / FERNANDEZ Angel, FRA

SALLE PAUL FC LONDON 45 32 HEIDENHEIMER SB

STURGEON William 5 5 2 2 REIN Stephan

GROVER Elliott 5 10 5 3 FRÖSCHL Lucas

JORDAN Owen 5 15 9 4 MULTERER Niklas

STURGEON William 3 18 13 4 FRÖSCHL Lucas

JORDAN Owen 6 24 16 3 REIN Stephan

GROVER Elliott 6 30 21 5 MULTERER Niklas

JORDAN Owen 5 35 26 5 FRÖSCHL Lucas

GUNPUT Satya 5 40 30 4 MULTERER Niklas

GROVER Elliott 5 45 32 2 REIN Stephan

09:00 | Piste YELLOW R: PIETSCHER Daniel, GER

HELLERUP FK 37 39 KIEV CSKA

JENSEN August Lindstrom 4 4 4 4 SYCH Yan

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 2 6 8 4 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 2 8 10 2 TYMOSHENKO Ruslan

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 3 11 14 4 SYCH Yan

JØRGENSEN Patrick 7 18 24 10 TYMOSHENKO Ruslan

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 3 21 25 1 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 3 24 26 1 TYMOSHENKO Ruslan

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 3 27 27 1 SYCH Yan

JØRGENSEN Patrick 10 37 39 12 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

10:15 | Piste BLUE R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf, GER

HELLERUP FK 44 39 SALLE PAUL FC LONDON

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 1 1 5 5 GROVER Elliott

JØRGENSEN Patrick 7 8 9 4 JORDAN Owen

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 4 12 11 2 STURGEON William

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 8 20 19 8 JORDAN Owen

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 2 22 20 1 GROVER Elliott

JØRGENSEN Patrick 4 26 23 3 STURGEON William

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 2 28 25 2 GUNPUT Satya

JENSEN August Lindstrom 6 34 29 4 STURGEON William

JØRGENSEN Patrick 10 44 39 10 GROVER Elliott

10:15 | Piste YELLOW R: HOPSTAKEN Louis, NED / OLSEN Johannes Kristian, DEN

HEIDENHEIMER SB 36 45 KIEV CSKA

FRÖSCHL Lucas 3 3 4 4 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

REIN Stephan 0 3 10 6 SYCH Yan

BREKER Henri 5 8 15 5 KOSHMAN Nikita

FRÖSCHL Lucas 4 12 20 5 SYCH Yan

BREKER Henri 2 14 25 5 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

MULTERER Niklas 10 24 30 5 KOSHMAN Nikita

BREKER Henri 3 27 35 5 SYCH Yan

FRÖSCHL Lucas 1 28 40 5 TYMOSHENKO Ruslan

REIN Stephan 8 36 45 5 MAKIIENKO Ievgen



Coupe d'Europe

Heidenheim (GER)
26.02.2023 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's Senior

Team

Document ID: 26.02.2023 19:43 4 / 7
Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.9 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

11:30 | Piste BLUE R: CAPEK Martin, CZE

HELLERUP FK 45 38 HEIDENHEIMER SB

JØRGENSEN Patrick 5 5 1 1 REIN Stephan

JENSEN August Lindstrom 4 9 9 8 MULTERER Niklas

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 6 15 12 3 FRÖSCHL Lucas

JENSEN August Lindstrom 4 19 20 8 REIN Stephan

JØRGENSEN Patrick 6 25 22 2 BREKER Henri

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 5 30 26 4 MULTERER Niklas

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 5 35 30 4 BREKER Henri

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 5 40 35 5 REIN Stephan

JØRGENSEN Patrick 5 45 38 3 MULTERER Niklas

11:30 | Piste YELLOW R: MAUNZ Florian, GER

SALLE PAUL FC LONDON 45 43 KIEV CSKA

STURGEON William 3 3 5 5 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

GROVER Elliott 7 10 8 3 SYCH Yan

GUNPUT Satya 4 14 13 5 TYMOSHENKO Ruslan

STURGEON William 4 18 20 7 SYCH Yan

GUNPUT Satya 5 23 23 3 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

GROVER Elliott 4 27 23 0 TYMOSHENKO Ruslan

GUNPUT Satya 4 31 31 8 SYCH Yan

JORDAN Owen 4 35 32 1 TYMOSHENKO Ruslan

GROVER Elliott 10 45 43 11 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

Poule 3

09:00 | Piste GREEN R: ROA Hernando, FRA / TROFYMENKO Pavlo, UKR

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM 36 37 SES SION

UNTERHAUSER Samuel 2 2 2 2 BAYARD Alexis

SCHMIDT Richard 2 4 5 3 MALCOTTI Lucas

HOCH André 2 6 9 4 METRAILLER Clément

UNTERHAUSER Samuel 4 10 15 6 MALCOTTI Lucas

HOCH André 5 15 19 4 BAYARD Alexis

SCHMIDT Richard 5 20 24 5 METRAILLER Clément

HOCH André 5 25 26 2 MALCOTTI Lucas

UNTERHAUSER Samuel 4 29 32 6 METRAILLER Clément

SCHMIDT Richard 7 36 37 5 BAYARD Alexis
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09:00 | Piste RED R: BERTA Gertrud, HUN / NOTHELFER Janik, GER

CERCLE LUXEMBOURG Sud 35 36 s.v. Scaramouche Arnhem

GIANNOTTE Flavio 1 1 2 2 TULEN Tristan

LOYOLA Neisser 6 7 5 3 DERKSEN Ruben

PRINZ Niklas 3 10 10 5 TULEN Rafael

GIANNOTTE Flavio 5 15 11 1 DERKSEN Ruben

OMONT Benoit 6 21 21 10 TULEN Tristan

LOYOLA Neisser 2 23 22 1 TULEN Rafael

PRINZ Niklas 3 26 25 3 DERKSEN Ruben

GIANNOTTE Flavio 3 29 28 3 TULEN Rafael

LOYOLA Neisser 6 35 36 8 TULEN Tristan

10:15 | Piste GREEN R: CAPEK Martin, CZE

CERCLE LUXEMBOURG Sud 31 44 FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM

LOYOLA Neisser 4 4 5 5 SCHMIDT Richard

GIANNOTTE Flavio 5 9 10 5 HOCH André

PRINZ Niklas 2 11 15 5 UNTERHAUSER Samuel

LOYOLA Neisser 2 13 19 4 HOCH André

OMONT Benoit 1 14 25 6 SCHMIDT Richard

GIANNOTTE Flavio 2 16 28 3 UNTERHAUSER Samuel

OMONT Benoit 4 20 33 5 HOCH André

LOYOLA Neisser 5 25 37 4 UNTERHAUSER Samuel

GIANNOTTE Flavio 6 31 44 7 SCHMIDT Richard

10:15 | Piste RED R: BERTA Gertrud, HUN / ROA Hernando, FRA

SES SION 33 31 s.v. Scaramouche Arnhem

METRAILLER Clément 4 4 1 1 TULEN Rafael

MALCOTTI Lucas 5 9 6 5 TULEN Tristan

BAYARD Alexis 1 10 8 2 VAN NUNEN David

MALCOTTI Lucas 2 12 10 2 TULEN Rafael

METRAILLER Clément 5 17 13 3 VAN NUNEN David

BAYARD Alexis 2 19 15 2 TULEN Tristan

MALCOTTI Lucas 3 22 17 2 DERKSEN Ruben

BAYARD Alexis 1 23 19 2 TULEN Rafael

METRAILLER Clément 10 33 31 12 TULEN Tristan

11:30 | Piste RED R: BERTA Gertrud, HUN / NOTHELFER Janik, GER

CERCLE LUXEMBOURG Sud 38 44 SES SION

GIANNOTTE Flavio 1 1 3 3 BAYARD Alexis

LOYOLA Neisser 3 4 4 1 MALCOTTI Lucas

OMONT Benoit 2 6 11 7 METRAILLER Clément

GIANNOTTE Flavio 4 10 16 5 MALCOTTI Lucas

OMONT Benoit 3 13 19 3 BAYARD Alexis

LOYOLA Neisser 5 18 23 4 METRAILLER Clément

PRINZ Niklas 2 20 28 5 MALCOTTI Lucas

GIANNOTTE Flavio 9 29 36 8 METRAILLER Clément

LOYOLA Neisser 9 38 44 8 BAYARD Alexis
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11:30 | Piste GREEN R: FERNANDEZ Angel, FRA

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM 28 45 s.v. Scaramouche Arnhem

UNTERHAUSER Samuel 2 2 1 1 TULEN Rafael

HOCH André 4 6 9 8 TULEN Tristan

SCHWITZER Benjamin 3 9 15 6 VAN NUNEN David

HOCH André 3 12 20 5 TULEN Rafael

UNTERHAUSER Samuel 4 16 25 5 VAN NUNEN David

SCHWITZER Benjamin 0 16 30 5 TULEN Tristan

HOCH André 3 19 35 5 VAN NUNEN David

SCHMIDT Richard 5 24 40 5 TULEN Rafael

UNTERHAUSER Samuel 4 28 45 5 TULEN Tristan

Poule 4

09:00 | Piste 5 R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER / OLSEN Johannes Kristian, DEN

SC PRAHA 45 23 CE BRAINE L'ALLEUD

BERAN Jiri 5 5 2 2 SOLA Jakov

PITRA Pavel 5 10 6 4 BLOMMAERT Felix

D'AMICO Kristian 5 15 7 1 KEMP Nicolas

PITRA Pavel 5 20 11 4 SOLA Jakov

BERAN Jiri 5 25 11 0 KEMP Nicolas

D'AMICO Kristian 5 30 17 6 BLOMMAERT Felix

PITRA Pavel 5 35 19 2 KEMP Nicolas

D'AMICO Kristian 5 40 21 2 SOLA Jakov

BERAN Jiri 5 45 23 2 BLOMMAERT Felix

09:00 | Piste 4 R: HOPSTAKEN Louis, NED

DIF STOCKHOLM 36 45 ST GRATIEN

SVENSSON Jonathan 3 3 5 5 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison

KASE Reine 1 4 10 5 LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson

KASE Robin 5 9 14 4 PHILIPPE Arthur

KASE Reine 0 9 20 6 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison

SVENSSON Jonathan 6 15 25 5 PHILIPPE Arthur

KASE Robin 2 17 30 5 LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson

KASE Reine 8 25 35 5 PHILIPPE Arthur

KASE Robin 4 29 40 5 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison

SVENSSON Jonathan 7 36 45 5 LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson
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10:15 | Piste 5 R: MAUNZ Florian, GER

DIF STOCKHOLM 37 45 SC PRAHA

KASE Robin 0 0 5 5 BERAN Jiri

SVENSSON Jonathan 2 2 10 5 PITRA Pavel

KASE Reine 5 7 15 5 D'AMICO Kristian

KASE Robin 3 10 20 5 PITRA Pavel

LEWIN Johan 1 11 25 5 BERAN Jiri

SVENSSON Jonathan 12 23 30 5 D'AMICO Kristian

KASE Reine 6 29 35 5 PITRA Pavel

KASE Robin 0 29 40 5 D'AMICO Kristian

SVENSSON Jonathan 8 37 45 5 BERAN Jiri

10:15 | Piste 4 R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER / NOTHELFER Janik, GER

CE BRAINE L'ALLEUD 23 45 ST GRATIEN

SOLA Jakov 1 1 4 4 FAVA Alex

BLOMMAERT Felix 5 6 10 6 PHILIPPE Arthur

FENOUL Frederic 3 9 14 4 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison

SOLA Jakov 2 11 20 6 PHILIPPE Arthur

FENOUL Frederic 2 13 25 5 FAVA Alex

BLOMMAERT Felix 4 17 30 5 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison

FENOUL Frederic 2 19 35 5 PHILIPPE Arthur

SOLA Jakov 1 20 40 5 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison

BLOMMAERT Felix 3 23 45 5 FAVA Alex

11:30 | Piste 5 R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER / TROFYMENKO Pavlo, UKR

DIF STOCKHOLM 45 33 CE BRAINE L'ALLEUD

KASE Reine 4 4 5 5 BLOMMAERT Felix

SVENSSON Jonathan 6 10 5 0 KEMP Nicolas

KASE Robin 5 15 9 4 SOLA Jakov

KASE Reine 5 20 10 1 KEMP Nicolas

KASE Robin 5 25 12 2 BLOMMAERT Felix

SVENSSON Jonathan 3 28 14 2 SOLA Jakov

LEWIN Johan 6 34 19 5 FENOUL Frederic

KASE Reine 3 37 25 6 SOLA Jakov

SVENSSON Jonathan 8 45 33 8 BLOMMAERT Felix

11:30 | Piste 4 R: ROSENBAUM Florian, GER / OLSEN Johannes Kristian, DEN

SC PRAHA 36 45 ST GRATIEN

PITRA Pavel 3 3 5 5 FAVA Alex

BERAN Jiri 7 10 9 4 LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson

D'AMICO Kristian 5 15 13 4 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison

PITRA Pavel 5 20 15 2 LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson

D'AMICO Kristian 3 23 25 10 FAVA Alex

BERAN Jiri 3 26 30 5 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison

D'AMICO Kristian 5 31 35 5 PHILIPPE Arthur

PITRA Pavel 1 32 40 5 RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison

BERAN Jiri 4 36 45 5 FAVA Alex
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Seeding list Elimination Directe OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 ITA FIAMME ORO ROMA 3 3 126 69 1.000 57

2 FRA ST GRATIEN 3 3 135 95 1.000 40

3 SUI SES SION 3 3 114 105 1.000 9

4 CZE SC PRAHA 2 3 126 105 0.667 21

5 NED s.v. Scaramouche Arnhem 2 3 112 96 0.667 16

6 GBR SALLE PAUL FC LONDON 2 3 129 119 0.667 10

7 DEN HELLERUP FK 2 3 126 116 0.667 10

8 UKR KIEV CSKA 2 3 127 118 0.667 9

9 ESP CLUB ESPORTIU SALA D'ESGRIMA AMPOSTA 2 3 119 113 0.667 6

10 SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 1 3 118 123 0.333 -5

11 GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM 1 3 108 113 0.333 -5

12 NOR NJARD FEKTING OSLO 1 3 104 111 0.333 -7

13 LUX CERCLE LUXEMBOURG Sud 0 3 104 124 0.000 -20

14 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 0 3 106 135 0.000 -29

15 POR CLUBE ATLANTICO DE ESGRIMA CASCAIS 0 3 79 135 0.000 -56

16 BEL CE BRAINE L'ALLEUD 0 3 79 135 0.000 -56 T15
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A | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste 2 Sun 13:00

1 FIAMME ORO ROMA ITA   V

16 CE BRAINE L'ALLEUD BEL   21

  R: HENKELMANN Matthias (GER)

  Piste 3 Sun 13:00

9
CLUB ESPORTIU SALA D'ESGRIMA
AMPOSTA ESP   24

8 KIEV CSKA UKR   V

  R: ROSENBAUM Florian (GER) / PIETSCHER Daniel (GER)

  Piste 5 Sun 13:00

5 s.v. Scaramouche Arnhem NED   V 34

12 NJARD FEKTING OSLO NOR   29

  R: TROFYMENKO Pavlo (UKR) / BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)

  Piste 4 Sun 13:00

13 CERCLE LUXEMBOURG Sud LUX   40

4 SC PRAHA CZE   V

  R: ROA Hernando (FRA) / MAUNZ Florian (GER)

  Piste BLUE Sun 13:00

3 SES SION SUI   V

14 HEIDENHEIMER SB GER   30

  R: FERNANDEZ Angel (FRA) / CAPEK Martin (CZE)

  Piste RED Sun 13:00

11 FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER   V

6 SALLE PAUL FC LONDON GBR   26

  R: OLSEN Johannes Kristian (DEN) / BERTA Gertrud (HUN)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 13:00

7 HELLERUP FK DEN   V

10 DIF STOCKHOLM SWE   32

  R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)

  Piste GREEN Sun 13:00

15
CLUBE ATLANTICO DE ESGRIMA
CASCAIS POR   25

2 ST GRATIEN FRA   V

  R: NOTHELFER Janik (GER) / HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

Piste BLUE Sun 14:15

FIAMME ORO ROMA ITA   V 43

KIEV CSKA UKR   35

R: PIETSCHER Daniel (GER) / MAUNZ Florian (GER)

Piste YELLOW Sun 14:15

s.v. Scaramouche Arnhem NED   V

SC PRAHA CZE   29

R: OLSEN Johannes Kristian (DEN) / HENKELMANN Matthias (GER)

Piste GREEN Sun 14:15

SES SION SUI   29

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM (11) GER   V 30

R: CAPEK Martin (CZE) / ROA Hernando (FRA)

Piste RED Sun 14:15

HELLERUP FK DEN   36

ST GRATIEN FRA   V

R: ROSENBAUM Florian (GER) / BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)

Piste BLUE Sun 15:30

FIAMME ORO ROMA ITA   24

s.v. Scaramouche Arnhem (5) NED   V

R: OLSEN Johannes Kristian (DEN) / TROFYMENKO Pavlo (UKR)

Piste FINAL Sun 15:30

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM (11) GER   42

ST GRATIEN FRA   V

R: BERTA Gertrud (HUN) / CAPEK Martin (CZE)

Piste FINAL Sun 17:45

s.v. Scaramouche Arnhem (5) NED   V 32

ST GRATIEN FRA   31

R: BERTA Gertrud (HUN) / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)
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      J | Place 3/4
  Piste FINAL Sun 16:45

1 FIAMME ORO ROMA ITA   V

2 FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM (11) GER   30

  R: ROA Hernando (FRA) / TROFYMENKO Pavlo (UKR)
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Elimination Directe

Table of 16

13:00 | Piste 2 R: HENKELMANN Matthias, GER

CE BRAINE L'ALLEUD 21 45 FIAMME ORO ROMA

BLOMMAERT Felix 2 2 5 5 FICHERA Marco

FENOUL Frederic 3 5 10 5 CUOMO Valerio

SOLA Jakov 1 6 15 5 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo

FENOUL Frederic 3 9 17 2 FICHERA Marco

BLOMMAERT Felix 0 13 25 8 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo

SOLA Jakov 0 13 30 5 CUOMO Valerio

FENOUL Frederic 3 16 35 5 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo

SOLA Jakov 1 17 40 5 DI VEROLI Davide

BLOMMAERT Felix 4 21 45 5 CUOMO Valerio

13:00 | Piste 3 R: ROSENBAUM Florian, GER / PIETSCHER Daniel, GER

KIEV CSKA 45 24 CLUB ESPORTIU SALA D'ESGRIMA AMPOSTA

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 4 4 0 0 GAVALDA Eugeni

SYCH Yan 2 6 3 3 FABREGAT Angel

KOSHMAN Nikita 2 8 5 2 GONELL Gerard

SYCH Yan 3 11 7 2 GAVALDA Eugeni

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 5 16 8 1 GONELL Gerard

KOSHMAN Nikita 5 21 15 7 FABREGAT Angel

SYCH Yan 4 25 16 1 GONELL Gerard

KOSHMAN Nikita 6 31 23 7 GAVALDA Eugeni

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 14 45 24 1 FABREGAT Angel

13:00 | Piste 5 R: TROFYMENKO Pavlo, UKR / BLUMOWSKI Ingolf, GER

NJARD FEKTING OSLO 29 34 s.v. Scaramouche Arnhem

DAHLBO Benjamin 3 3 2 2 TULEN Rafael

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 4 7 5 3 TULEN Tristan

GROSSE Arthur 3 10 8 3 DERKSEN Ruben

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 1 11 11 3 TULEN Rafael

DAHLBO Benjamin 2 13 13 2 DERKSEN Ruben

GROSSE Arthur 3 16 18 5 TULEN Tristan

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 2 18 18 0 DERKSEN Ruben

GROSSE Arthur 2 20 21 3 TULEN Rafael

DAHLBO Benjamin 9 29 34 13 TULEN Tristan
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13:00 | Piste 4 R: ROA Hernando, FRA / MAUNZ Florian, GER

SC PRAHA 45 40 CERCLE LUXEMBOURG Sud

PITRA Pavel 5 5 2 2 GIANNOTTE Flavio

BERAN Jiri 1 6 7 5 LOYOLA Neisser

D'AMICO Kristian 9 15 11 4 PRINZ Niklas

PITRA Pavel 5 20 16 5 LOYOLA Neisser

D'AMICO Kristian 3 23 24 8 GIANNOTTE Flavio

BERAN Jiri 7 30 28 4 PRINZ Niklas

D'AMICO Kristian 5 35 32 4 LOYOLA Neisser

PITRA Pavel 5 40 35 3 PRINZ Niklas

BERAN Jiri 5 45 40 5 GIANNOTTE Flavio

13:00 | Piste BLUE R: FERNANDEZ Angel, FRA / CAPEK Martin, CZE

HEIDENHEIMER SB 30 45 SES SION

MULTERER Niklas 3 3 5 5 METRAILLER Clément

BREKER Henri 1 4 9 4 BAYARD Alexis

REIN Stephan 2 6 15 6 MALCOTTI Lucas

BREKER Henri 3 9 20 5 METRAILLER Clément

MULTERER Niklas 2 11 25 5 MALCOTTI Lucas

REIN Stephan 4 15 30 5 BAYARD Alexis

BREKER Henri 5 20 35 5 MALCOTTI Lucas

REIN Stephan 6 26 40 5 METRAILLER Clément

MULTERER Niklas 4 30 45 5 BAYARD Alexis

13:00 | Piste RED R: OLSEN Johannes Kristian, DEN / BERTA Gertrud, HUN

SALLE PAUL FC LONDON 26 45 FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM

JORDAN Owen 5 5 4 4 UNTERHAUSER Samuel

GROVER Elliott 2 7 8 4 HOCH André

GUNPUT Satya 4 11 12 4 SCHMIDT Richard

JORDAN Owen 2 13 15 3 HOCH André

GUNPUT Satya 5 18 22 7 UNTERHAUSER Samuel

GROVER Elliott 4 22 29 7 SCHMIDT Richard

GUNPUT Satya 2 24 35 6 HOCH André

JORDAN Owen 1 25 40 5 SCHMIDT Richard

GROVER Elliott 1 26 45 5 UNTERHAUSER Samuel

13:00 | Piste YELLOW R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER

DIF STOCKHOLM 32 45 HELLERUP FK

SVENSSON Jonathan 5 5 1 1 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

KASE Reine 5 10 2 1 JØRGENSEN Patrick

KASE Robin 3 13 6 4 VON DER OSTEN Frederik

KASE Reine 5 18 9 3 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

SVENSSON Jonathan 3 21 14 5 VON DER OSTEN Frederik

KASE Robin 1 22 21 7 JØRGENSEN Patrick

KASE Reine 2 24 28 7 VON DER OSTEN Frederik

KASE Robin 1 25 33 5 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

SVENSSON Jonathan 7 32 45 12 JØRGENSEN Patrick
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13:00 | Piste GREEN R: NOTHELFER Janik, GER / HOPSTAKEN Louis, NED

ST GRATIEN 45 25 CLUBE ATLANTICO DE ESGRIMA CASCAIS

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 5 5 3 3 FRAZAO Miguel

PHILIPPE Arthur 5 10 4 1 FRAZAO Filipe

RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison 5 15 5 1 BOLANOS Tiago

PHILIPPE Arthur 5 20 12 7 FRAZAO Miguel

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 5 25 14 2 BOLANOS Tiago

RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison 5 30 19 5 FRAZAO Filipe

PHILIPPE Arthur 5 35 20 1 BOLANOS Tiago

FAVA Alex 5 40 24 4 FRAZAO Miguel

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 5 45 25 1 FRAZAO Filipe

Table of 8

14:15 | Piste BLUE R: PIETSCHER Daniel, GER / MAUNZ Florian, GER

KIEV CSKA 35 43 FIAMME ORO ROMA

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 3 3 4 4 FICHERA Marco

KOSHMAN Nikita 3 6 7 3 CUOMO Valerio

TYMOSHENKO Ruslan 1 7 10 3 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo

KOSHMAN Nikita 1 8 12 2 FICHERA Marco

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 6 14 18 6 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo

TYMOSHENKO Ruslan 3 17 21 3 CUOMO Valerio

KOSHMAN Nikita 4 21 26 5 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo

TYMOSHENKO Ruslan 1 22 28 2 FICHERA Marco

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 13 35 43 15 CUOMO Valerio

14:15 | Piste YELLOW R: OLSEN Johannes Kristian, DEN / HENKELMANN Matthias, GER

SC PRAHA 29 45 s.v. Scaramouche Arnhem

BERAN Jiri 4 4 3 3 TULEN Rafael

D'AMICO Kristian 3 7 10 7 TULEN Tristan

PITRA Pavel 4 11 14 4 VAN NUNEN David

D'AMICO Kristian 2 13 20 6 TULEN Rafael

BERAN Jiri 2 15 25 5 VAN NUNEN David

PITRA Pavel 5 20 30 5 TULEN Tristan

D'AMICO Kristian 5 25 34 4 VAN NUNEN David

PITRA Pavel 3 28 40 6 TULEN Rafael

BERAN Jiri 1 29 45 5 TULEN Tristan
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14:15 | Piste GREEN R: CAPEK Martin, CZE / ROA Hernando, FRA

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM 30 29 SES SION

UNTERHAUSER Samuel 2 2 3 3 BAYARD Alexis

SCHMIDT Richard 2 4 6 3 MALCOTTI Lucas

HOCH André 4 8 8 2 METRAILLER Clément

UNTERHAUSER Samuel 3 11 11 3 MALCOTTI Lucas

HOCH André 4 15 14 3 BAYARD Alexis

SCHMIDT Richard 4 19 18 4 METRAILLER Clément

HOCH André 2 21 23 5 MALCOTTI Lucas

UNTERHAUSER Samuel 4 25 25 2 METRAILLER Clément

SCHMIDT Richard 5 30 29 4 BAYARD Alexis

14:15 | Piste RED R: ROSENBAUM Florian, GER / BLUMOWSKI Ingolf, GER

ST GRATIEN 45 36 HELLERUP FK

RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison 3 3 0 0 JØRGENSEN Patrick

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 3 6 2 2 VON DER OSTEN Frederik

FAVA Alex 2 8 5 3 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison 7 15 7 2 VON DER OSTEN Frederik

FAVA Alex 0 15 10 3 JØRGENSEN Patrick

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 3 18 14 4 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

PHILIPPE Arthur 7 25 20 6 VON DER OSTEN Frederik

RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison 8 33 27 7 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 12 45 36 9 JØRGENSEN Patrick
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Semi-Final

15:30 | Piste BLUE R: OLSEN Johannes Kristian, DEN / TROFYMENKO Pavlo, UKR

s.v. Scaramouche Arnhem 45 24 FIAMME ORO ROMA

TULEN Tristan 3 3 1 1 DI VEROLI Davide

VAN NUNEN David 1 4 4 3 CUOMO Valerio

TULEN Rafael 8 12 4 0 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo

VAN NUNEN David 5 17 5 1 DI VEROLI Davide

TULEN Tristan 7 24 6 1 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo

TULEN Rafael 6 30 16 10 CUOMO Valerio

VAN NUNEN David 5 35 20 4 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo

TULEN Rafael 5 40 21 1 DI VEROLI Davide

TULEN Tristan 5 45 24 3 CUOMO Valerio

15:30 | Piste FINAL R: BERTA Gertrud, HUN / CAPEK Martin, CZE

ST GRATIEN 45 42 FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM

RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison 2 2 5 5 SCHMIDT Richard

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 7 9 10 5 HOCH André

FAVA Alex 3 12 11 1 UNTERHAUSER Samuel

RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison 8 20 14 3 HOCH André

FAVA Alex 1 21 16 2 SCHMIDT Richard

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 3 24 19 3 UNTERHAUSER Samuel

FAVA Alex 4 28 24 5 HOCH André

RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison 6 34 28 4 UNTERHAUSER Samuel

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 11 45 42 14 SCHMIDT Richard

Place 3/4

16:45 | Piste FINAL R: ROA Hernando, FRA / TROFYMENKO Pavlo, UKR

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM 30 45 FIAMME ORO ROMA

SCHMIDT Richard 3 3 2 2 DI VEROLI Davide

HOCH André 3 6 8 6 CUOMO Valerio

UNTERHAUSER Samuel 1 7 14 6 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo

HOCH André 2 9 18 4 DI VEROLI Davide

SCHMIDT Richard 4 13 22 4 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo

UNTERHAUSER Samuel 0 13 27 5 CUOMO Valerio

HOCH André 2 15 32 5 BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo

SCHWITZER Benjamin 11 26 40 8 FICHERA Marco

SCHMIDT Richard 4 30 45 5 CUOMO Valerio
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Final

17:45 | Piste FINAL R: BERTA Gertrud, HUN / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER

ST GRATIEN 31 32 s.v. Scaramouche Arnhem

RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison 1 1 5 5 TULEN Tristan

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 4 5 10 5 VAN NUNEN David

FAVA Alex 4 9 13 3 TULEN Rafael

RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison 2 11 17 4 VAN NUNEN David

FAVA Alex 6 17 19 2 TULEN Tristan

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 4 21 23 4 TULEN Rafael

FAVA Alex 4 25 26 3 VAN NUNEN David

PHILIPPE Arthur 4 29 26 0 TULEN Rafael

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 2 31 32 6 TULEN Tristan
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 NED s.v. Scaramouche Arnhem  

        DERKSEN Ruben 2000

        TULEN Rafael 1997

        VAN NUNEN David 1995

        TULEN Tristan 1991

2 FRA ST GRATIEN  

        PHILIPPE Arthur 1999

        LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 1995

        FAVA Alex 1989

        RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO John Edison 1991

3 ITA FIAMME ORO ROMA  

        BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo 1999

        DI VEROLI Davide 2001

        CUOMO Valerio 1998

        FICHERA Marco 1993

4 GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM  

        UNTERHAUSER Samuel 1997

        SCHMIDT Richard 1992

        SCHWITZER Benjamin 2003

        HOCH André 1998

Table of 8

5 SUI SES SION  

        BAYARD Alexis 1996

        METRAILLER Clément 1997

        MALCOTTI Lucas 1995

6 CZE SC PRAHA  

        PITRA Pavel 1988

        BERAN Jiri 1982

        D'AMICO Kristian 1997

7 DEN HELLERUP FK  

        JØRGENSEN Patrick 1991

        JENSEN August Lindstrom 2001

        VON DER OSTEN Frederik 1993

        KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk 1997

8 UKR KIEV CSKA  

        SYCH Yan 1996

        MAKIIENKO Ievgen 1991

        KOSHMAN Nikita 2002

        TYMOSHENKO Ruslan 1990

Table of 16

9 GBR SALLE PAUL FC LONDON  
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Place Nation Name Yob

        JORDAN Owen 1998

        STURGEON William 1994

        GROVER Elliott 1994

        GUNPUT Satya 1991

10 ESP CLUB ESPORTIU SALA D'ESGRIMA AMPOSTA  

        GONELL Gerard 2000

        GAVALDA Eugeni 1996

        FABREGAT Angel 1996

11 SWE DIF STOCKHOLM  

        KASE Robin 1992

        SVENSSON Jonathan 1999

        KASE Reine 1983

        LEWIN Johan 1998

12 NOR NJARD FEKTING OSLO  

        GROSSE Arthur 2001

        DAHLBO Benjamin 2001

        BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 2002

        KROHN Otthar Andreas 1996

13 LUX CERCLE LUXEMBOURG Sud  

        OMONT Benoit 1991

        LOYOLA Neisser 1998

        GIANNOTTE Flavio 1995

        PRINZ Niklas 2001

14 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB  

        MULTERER Niklas 1988

        FRÖSCHL Lucas 1998

        REIN Stephan 1988

        BREKER Henri 2003

15 POR CLUBE ATLANTICO DE ESGRIMA CASCAIS  

        FRAZAO Filipe 2001

        BOLANOS Tiago 1999

        FRAZAO Miguel 2002

15 BEL CE BRAINE L'ALLEUD  

        SOLA Jakov 1999

        KEMP Nicolas 2001

        FENOUL Frederic 1979

        BLOMMAERT Felix 1998
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsA H I J K Ref Vid Ass

CZE CAPEK Martin 3 1 1 1 6 0 0

DEN CN OLSEN Johannes Kristian 3 1 1 1 6 0 0

FRA FERNANDEZ Angel 3 1 4 0 0

ROA Hernando 3 1 1 1 6 0 0

GER B BLUMOWSKI Ingolf 3 1 1 5 0 0

B HAENSCHKE Louis Albert 3 1 1 5 0 1

B B HENKELMANN Matthias 1 1 2 0 0

B D MAUNZ Florian 3 1 1 5 0 0

CN NOTHELFER Janik 3 1 4 0 1

B CN PIETSCHER Daniel 3 1 1 5 0 0

C ROSENBAUM Florian 3 1 1 5 0 2

CN ZIMMERMANN Henri 0 0 0

HUN B BERTA Gertrud 3 1 1 1 6 0 0

JPN B B AMARI Tetsuya 0 0 0

NED CN HOPSTAKEN Louis 3 1 4 0 0

UKR TROFYMENKO Pavlo 3 1 1 1 6 0 0

16 Referees


